50110000 - Repair and maintenance services of motor vehicles and associated equipment

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

This programme is for continued Contract Logistics Support and Post Design Services
(PDS) tasking to one hundred and twenty-two (122) Remote Controlled Vehicles (RCVs)
which are an essential component of meeting the Defence Explosive Ordnance Disposal
and Search requirement for EOD operations in the Contingent and Military Aid to Civil
Authorities (MACA) roles.

II.1.6) Information about lots